Promodis (g

Roulement a rotule sur billes 1310
etn9 - skf

Référence : P2B40926824

Référence OEM
Modéle

Série

B (mm)

D (mm)

d (mm)

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

1310 ETN9

Ouvert cage plastique renforcée
1300

27 mm

110 mm

50 mm
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